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Tree
Number

Species
Code

Diam
(cm)

Height
(m)

Code Vol
(m3)

X Y Note
Tree Position

5

4

3

2

001

MD

MD

MD

MM

NYR

40

55

37

25

80

18

16

16

12

22

4

1

4

4

1

1

2

3

4

5

Station Azim
( )

o

Horizontal
Distance

Slope
(%)

Heigth
Difference (m)

Elevation
(m)

Elev.
Corr.

Contour lines,
Gully, Stream, etc.

00

11

22

33

360

360

360 20.4 +19

20.4 +19

10.1 +14

10.5 +33 690
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